Certificate Number: N 25 22296 0670 04 NY Page 1 of 3
H – 1132 Budapest, Visegrádi u. 50/AB. 6./29. HUNGARY
EC ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY
EMC Directive: 2014 / 30 / EU
LVD Directive: 2014 / 35 / EU
RoHS Directive: 2015 / 863 / EU
Including amendments “Council Directive on the approximation of the laws of the Member States

: 24V AC/DC, 0,125Amax
Model (s) / Type Reference : T3065.31B
Type key
Example: : XXXXX.ABC (T3045.11B)
XXXXX : Family, Model and Sub Model Name
First X: Family Code
T: Thermostat
XXXX Sub Model Code
3035 Fan Coil Thermostat Touch 3S Fan Digital Valve
3045 Fan Coil Thermostat Touch EC Fan Digital Valve
3055 Fan Coil Thermostat Touch 3S Fan Modulating Valve
3065 Fan Coil Thermostat Touch EC Fan Modulating Valve
First and Second XX: Family Code
RP: Room Panel
XXX Sub Model Code
300 Touch Room Panel
A : Power Supply Code;
1: 220V AC Supply
3: 24V AC/DC Power supply
B : BMS (Building Management System) Code;
1: Modbus RTU Communication
2: BACnet MS/TP Communication
C : Coler Code
B: Black
W: White
√
C
E
R
T
I
F
I
C
A
T
E
√
B
I
Z
O
N
Y
Í
T
V
Á
N
Y
√
Certificate Number: N 25 22296 0670 04 NY Page 3 of 3
H – 1132 Budapest, Visegrádi u. 50/AB. 6./29. HUNGARY
Model Name